
 
 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

King’s Research Portal 
 

DOI:
10.1016/j.jadohealth.2016.11.017

Document Version
Peer reviewed version

Link to publication record in King's Research Portal

Citation for published version (APA):
Donoghue, K., Rose, H., Boniface, S., Deluca, P., Coulton, S., Alam, M. F., Gilvarry, E., Kaner, E., Lynch, E.,
Maconochie, I., McArdle, P., McGovern, R., Newbury-Birch, D., Patton, R., Phillips, C. J., Phillips, T., Russell, I.,
Strang, J., & Drummond, C. (2017). Alcohol Consumption, Early-Onset Drinking, and Health-Related
Consequences in Adolescents Presenting at Emergency Departments in England. Journal of Adolescent Health,
60(4), 438-446. https://doi.org/10.1016/j.jadohealth.2016.11.017

Citing this paper
Please note that where the full-text provided on King's Research Portal is the Author Accepted Manuscript or Post-Print version this may
differ from the final Published version. If citing, it is advised that you check and use the publisher's definitive version for pagination,
volume/issue, and date of publication details. And where the final published version is provided on the Research Portal, if citing you are
again advised to check the publisher's website for any subsequent corrections.

General rights
Copyright and moral rights for the publications made accessible in the Research Portal are retained by the authors and/or other copyright
owners and it is a condition of accessing publications that users recognize and abide by the legal requirements associated with these rights.

•Users may download and print one copy of any publication from the Research Portal for the purpose of private study or research.
•You may not further distribute the material or use it for any profit-making activity or commercial gain
•You may freely distribute the URL identifying the publication in the Research Portal
Take down policy
If you believe that this document breaches copyright please contact librarypure@kcl.ac.uk providing details, and we will remove access to
the work immediately and investigate your claim.

Download date: 27. Dec. 2024

https://doi.org/10.1016/j.jadohealth.2016.11.017
https://kclpure.kcl.ac.uk/portal/en/publications/ba398899-b482-4348-b87f-cfe51044626d
https://doi.org/10.1016/j.jadohealth.2016.11.017


Online Supplementary Table 2: Linear regression for the association between social and behavioural 

problems and alcohol consumption to demonstrate the bi-directional nature of causality.  

Variable   P  95% confidence 

interval 

Tobacco 

     No 

     Yes 

 

0 

0.927 

 

 

<0.001 

 

 

0.770 – 1.084 

Emotion* 

     Normal 

     Borderline 

     Abnormal 

 

0 

-0.029 

0.084 

 

 

0.860 

0.515 

 

 

-0.535 – 0.294 

-0.169 – 0.338 

Conduct* 

     Normal 

     Borderline 

     Abnormal 

 

0 

0.325 

0.383 

 

 

0.006 

0.001 

 

 

0.092 – 0.558 

0.154 – 0.612 

Hyperactivity* 

     Normal 

     Borderline 

     Abnormal 

 

0 

0.237 

0.278 

 

 

0.068 

0.006 

 

 

-0.018 – 0.491 

0.080 – 0.476 

Peer* 

     Normal 

     Borderline 

     Abnormal 

 

0 

0.002 

0.234 

 

 

0.984 

0.204 

 

 

-0.207 – 0.211 

-0.127 – 0.594 

Prosocial* 

     Normal 

     Borderline 

     Abnormal 

 

0  

0.127 

0.113 

 

 

0.325 

0.391 

 

 

-0.126 – 0.379 

-0.145 – 0.370 

QOL** -0.027 <0.001 -0.040 - -0.014 

N.B *Derived from the SDQ, **derived from the Kidscreen 

 


