



## **King's Research Portal**

DOI:

10.1016/j.jadohealth.2016.11.017

Document Version Peer reviewed version

Link to publication record in King's Research Portal

Citation for published version (APA):

Donoghue, K., Rose, H., Boniface, S., Deluca, P., Coulton, S., Alam, M. F., Gilvarry, E., Kaner, E., Lynch, E., Maconochie, I., McArdle, P., McGovern, R., Newbury-Birch, D., Patton, R., Phillips, C. J., Phillips, T., Russell, I., Strang, J., & Drummond, C. (2017). Alcohol Consumption, Early-Onset Drinking, and Health-Related Consequences in Adolescents Presenting at Emergency Departments in England. *Journal of Adolescent Health*, 60(4), 438-446. https://doi.org/10.1016/j.jadohealth.2016.11.017

Please note that where the full-text provided on King's Research Portal is the Author Accepted Manuscript or Post-Print version this may differ from the final Published version. If citing, it is advised that you check and use the publisher's definitive version for pagination, volume/issue, and date of publication details. And where the final published version is provided on the Research Portal, if citing you are again advised to check the publisher's website for any subsequent corrections.

## **General rights**

Copyright and moral rights for the publications made accessible in the Research Portal are retained by the authors and/or other copyright owners and it is a condition of accessing publications that users recognize and abide by the legal requirements associated with these rights.

- •Users may download and print one copy of any publication from the Research Portal for the purpose of private study or research.
- •You may not further distribute the material or use it for any profit-making activity or commercial gain •You may freely distribute the URL identifying the publication in the Research Portal

If you believe that this document breaches copyright please contact librarypure@kcl.ac.uk providing details, and we will remove access to the work immediately and investigate your claim.

Download date: 27. Dec. 2024

Online Supplementary Table 2: Linear regression for the association between social and behavioural problems and alcohol consumption to demonstrate the bi-directional nature of causality.

Variable	β	Р	95% confidence
			interval
Tobacco			
No	0		
Yes	0.927	<0.001	0.770 - 1.084
Emotion*			
Normal	0		
Borderline	-0.029	0.860	-0.535 – 0.294
Abnormal	0.084	0.515	-0.169 – 0.338
Conduct*			
Normal	0		
Borderline	0.325	0.006	0.092 – 0.558
Abnormal	0.383	0.001	0.154 - 0.612
Hyperactivity*			
Normal	0		
Borderline	0.237	0.068	-0.018 – 0.491
Abnormal	0.278	0.006	0.080 - 0.476
Peer*			
Normal	0		
Borderline	0.002	0.984	-0.207 – 0.211
Abnormal	0.234	0.204	-0.127 – 0.594
Prosocial*			
Normal	0		
Borderline	0.127	0.325	-0.126 – 0.379
Abnormal	0.113	0.391	-0.145 – 0.370
QOL**	-0.027	<0.001	-0.0400.014

N.B \*Derived from the SDQ, \*\*derived from the Kidscreen